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113/12/02 10,079 205,833 2045 20.50 20.30 20.35 +0.05 89
113/12/03 15,488 316,569 20.50 20.50 20.30 20.30 -0.05 85
113/12/04 33,609 684,948 2040 20.50 20.25 20.30 0.00 131
113/12/05 16,024 327,360 2045 20.50 20.35 20.35 +0.05 80
113/12/06 37,106 754,626 2045 2045 20.15 20.15 -0.20 144
113/12/09 24,656 498,007 20.15 20.15 20.15 20.15 0.00 120
113/12/10 31,338 630,269 20.15 20.20 20.05 20.05 -0.10 109
113/12/11 29,521 595,723 20.10 20.50 20.05 20.35 +0.30 83
113/12/12 68,453 1,390,653 20.30 20.35 20.30 20.30 -0.05 87

113/12/13 120,449 2,414,999 2040 2045 19.90 20.15 -0.15 273
113/12/16 33,163 665,871 20.15 20.20 19.85 19.95 -0.20 220
113/12/17 22,862 455927 1990 19.95 19.90 19.95 0.00 148

113/12/18 9,824 197,161 1995 20.15 19.95 20.05 +0.10 62
113/12/19 27,705 553,526 20.30 2030 19.85 19.95 -0.10 157
113/12/20 257,087 5,090,313 20.00 20.20 1945 19.50 -0.45 504
113/12/23 25,807 506,302 19.60 19.70 19.55 19.60 +0.10 131
113/12/24 17,677 348,862 19.60 19.80 19.60 19.80 +0.20 72
113/12/25 15,730 313,171 20.00 20.05 19.75 19.90 +0.10 79

113/12/26 72,971 1,467,562 19.85 20.20 19.85 20.10 +0.20 153
113/12/27 61,282 1,244,647 20.20 20.50 20.15 20.15 +0.05 109
113/12/30 17,127 348,446 2045 2045 20.10 20.35 +0.20 89
113/12/31 19,674 401,667 2040 20.70 20.20 20.20 -0.15 105
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20241201&stockNo=3164&response=html



